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PARKWALK ADVISORS LTD

Director Information

Title
Name
Postcode N1C 4AG
Date of birth

Total current 63
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name

ADSILICO LIMITED
ACCELERCOMM LTD
ENHANC3D GENOMICS LTD
CRYPTO QUANTIQUE LIMITED
LETTUS GROW LTD

CERYX MEDICAL LIMITED
GRIPABLE LIMITED
WAYLAND ADDITIVE LIMITED
DIFFBLUE LIMITED
SEMARION LTD

STENT TEK LIMITED
OWIDGETS LTD

CHARCO NEUROTECH LTD
OFUI LIMITED

TEXTMINE LIMITED
TEXTMINE LIMITED

OXA AUTONOMY LTD
GEOSPOCK LIMITED
GEOSPOCK LIMITED
CONGENICA LTD
CONGENICA LTD

BRAMBLE ENERGY LIMITED
QKINE LIMITED

IKAROVEC LIMITED
IKAROVEC LIMITED

AQDOT LIMITED

ENTIALTD

AQDOT LIMITED

ENTIALTD

MOGRIFY LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

PARKWALK ADVISORS LTD

Number

14263453
10043949
12423696
10267904
09893012
10001886
10726111
11978407
09958102
11534992
09289469
12228161
12028625
12376856
12307500
12307500
09242359
08345089
08345089
08273616
08273616
09891877
10470662
11504964
11504964
08194508
09283492
08194508
09283492
10002103

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status
Non-Trading

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
In Liquidation

In Liquidation

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
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919942051

919942051
3 Pancras Square
London

App. Date Res. Date Position

23/02/2024 Director
05/04/2023 Director
25/08/2022 Director
27/05/2022 Director
04/04/2022 Director
31/03/2022 Director
28/03/2022 Director
14/02/2022 Director
21/01/2022 Director
24/12/2021 Director
14/12/2021 Director
16/11/2021 Director
29/09/2021 Director
20/09/2021 Director
17/02/2021 Director
17/02/2021 Director
22/12/2020 Director
02/11/2020 Director
02/11/2020 Director
08/10/2020 Director
08/10/2020 Director
30/07/2020 Director
19/05/2020 Director
29/01/2020 Director
29/01/2020 Director
12/12/2019 Director
12/12/2019 Director
12/12/2019 Director
12/12/2019 Director
08/11/2019 Director
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PARKWALK ADVISORS LTD

MOGRIFY LIMITED

BRAINOMIX LIMITED
PREDICTIMMUNE LIMITED
PREDICTIMMUNE LIMITED
ECHOPOINT MEDICAL LTD
CYTORA LIMITED

PSYOMICS LTD

PSYOMICS LTD

SALUNDA LIMITED

SALUNDA LIMITED

CAMBRIDGE GAN DEVICES LIMITED
CAMBRIDGE GAN DEVICES LIMITED
MOA TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

MOA TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
OXFORD FLOW LIMITED

OXFORD FLOW LIMITED
ELECTROCLEAN TECHNOLOGY
LIMITED

OPSYDIA LIMITED

OXFORD ENDOVASCULAR LIMITED
PROXISENSE LIMITED

BODLE TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED
CAMBRIDGE TOUCH
TECHNOLOGIES LTD

BODLE TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED
CAMBRIDGE TOUCH
TECHNOLOGIES LTD

FUEL 3D TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED
PHOREMOST LIMITED

FUEL 3D TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED
PERVASID LIMITED

MIND FOUNDRY LIMITED

MIND FOUNDRY LIMITED

IONIX ADVANCED TECHNOLOGIES
LTD

IONIX ADVANCED TECHNOLOGIES
LTD

SYMETRICA LIMITED

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name
ORTHOX LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

10002103
07426406
10563794
10563794
11669397
08229538
09470381
09470381
05230854
05230854
10430656
10430656
10895764
10895764
09576146
09576146
06056448

10876500
09769779
09219890
09706188
08226094

09706188
08226094

08852503
08969798
08852503
07559981
09882159
09882159
07729411

07729411

04533319

Number
06606448

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
In Liquidation

In Liquidation

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
In Liquidation

Active - Accounts Filed

In Liquidation
Active - Accounts Filed

In Liquidation

Active - Accounts Filed
In Liquidation

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed
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08/11/2019
20/08/2019
19/07/2019
19/07/2019
18/07/2019
02/07/2019
28/06/2019
28/06/2019
05/06/2019
05/06/2019
28/05/2019
28/05/2019
16/05/2019
16/05/2019
02/05/2019
02/05/2019
26/04/2019

24/04/2019
24/04/2019
23/04/2019
18/04/2019
18/04/2019

18/04/2019
18/04/2019

17/04/2019
17/04/2019
17/04/2019
17/04/2019
28/03/2019
28/03/2019
16/07/2015

16/07/2015

29/05/2015

919942051

Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director

Director
Director
Director
Director
Director

Director
Director

Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director

Director

Director

App. Date Res. Date Position
25/02/2022 30/01/2024 Director
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PARKWALK ADVISORS LTD

ORTHOX HOLDINGS LIMITED
HONE BIO LIMITED

HONE BIO LIMITED

GAITQ LIMITED

LUMENISITY LIMITED
PARAGRAF LIMITED
PARAGRAF LIMITED

DYNAMIC VISION SYSTEMS LIMITED

UNDO LIMITED

OXFORD QUANTUM CIRCUITS
LIMITED

NOZZLE.AI LIMITED
NOZZLE.AI LIMITED
PETMEDIX LTD

PETMEDIX LTD

SPECTRAL EDGE LIMITED
SPECTRAL EDGE LIMITED
INFLOWMATIX LIMITED
SILICON MICROGRAVITY LIMITED
PHASECRAFT LIMITED
PHASECRAFT LIMITED
BOXARR LIMITED
PERPETUUM LIMITED
PERPETUUM LIMITED
MIRRIAD ADVERTISING PLC
MIRRIAD ADVERTISING PLC
CISIV LIMITED

YASA LIMITED

RIO ESG LTD

ARKIVUM LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

09315389
11076788
11076788
12281171
09971631
09889431
09889431
09253249
05494036
10803852

08868718
08868718
11095804
11095804
07538488
07538488
09571934
09221340
11211343
11211343
04873279
05145240
05145240
09550311
09550311
03110147
06975790
06863577
07530353

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Page 3/3

25/02/2022
15/03/2021
15/03/2021
28/09/2020
26/09/2019
15/07/2019
15/07/2019
01/07/2019
07/05/2019
07/05/2019

23/04/2019
23/04/2019
17/04/2019
17/04/2019
16/04/2019
16/04/2019
05/04/2019
27/03/2019
07/03/2019
07/03/2019
03/04/2018
25/06/2015
25/06/2015
20/05/2015
20/05/2015
08/05/2015
01/01/2014
28/11/2013
18/09/2012

919942051

30/01/2024
15/05/2024
15/05/2024
10/05/2022
09/12/2022
03/07/2024
03/07/2024

11/08/2022
20/06/2022

31/07/2023
31/07/2023
03/08/2023
03/08/2023
08/11/2019
08/11/2019
04/05/2021
21/10/2021
03/11/2020
03/11/2020
02/08/2024
01/04/2021
01/04/2021
19/12/2017
19/12/2017
31/10/2018
03/08/2021
19/06/2017
22/09/2022

Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director

Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director



